
Saturday 27th October

Lindsays scottishathletics National Cross Country Relays

Master Female Results Cumbernauld

Pos Time Bib Club Leg Place Time Athlete Leg Place Time Athlete Leg Place Time Athlete

1 00:47:07 433 Hunters Bog Trotters #2 15:55 (3) 15:55 Eilis McKechanie W40 15:43 (2) 31:38 Megan Wright W45 15:29 (1) 00:47:07 Claire Gordon W40

2 00:47:49 418 Garscube Harriers #1 14:26 (1) 14:26 Lesley Chisholm W40 16:15 (1) 30:41 Yvonne Burgess W40 17:08 (2) 00:47:49 Mary Senior W45

3 00:48:54 487 Bellahouston Road Runners #1 16:50 (9) 16:50 Ann Robin W40 15:56 (4) 32:46 Emer Campbell W40 16:08 (3) 00:48:54 Louise Ross W40

4 00:49:23 456 PH Racing Club #1 16:24 (5) 16:24 Mary Western W55 17:00 (5) 33:24 Alison Whyte W45 15:59 (4) 00:49:23 Karen Kennedy W45

5 00:49:39 441 Kilbarchan AAC #3 15:37 (2) 15:37 Sharon Hastie W40 16:49 (3) 32:26 Joanne McDowall W40 17:13 (5) 00:49:39 Sandra Houldsworth W40

6 00:50:17 406 Falkirk Vics #2 17:00 (10) 17:00 Lorna Kennedy W40 18:18 (8) 35:18 Nicola Flynn W45 14:59 (6) 00:50:17 Fiona Matheson W55

7 00:50:37 450 Metro Aberdeen RC #2 15:58 (4) 15:58 Julie Hendry W40 18:13 (6) 34:11 Ruth Wolfe W55 16:26 (7) 00:50:37 Hazel Wyness W40

8 00:52:27 414 Fife AC #4 18:27 (19) 18:27 Merce Torres W40 17:02 (9) 35:29 Jennifer MacFarlane W40 16:58 (8) 00:52:27 Louise Provan W40

9 00:53:50 508 Dundee Hawkhill Harriers #1 16:31 (7) 16:31 Diane Placentino W45 18:47 (7) 35:18 Catriona M Reynolds W50 18:32 (9) 00:53:50 Rhonda Manning W50

10 00:54:04 481 Bellahouston Harriers #1 17:32 (12) 17:32 Claire McCormick W50 18:33 (11) 36:05 Angela Carson W50 17:59 (10) 00:54:04 Jayne Macnamara W45

11 00:54:57 466 Springburn Harriers #2 W50 17:40 (13) 17:40 Carole Craig W50 19:02 (14) 36:42 Jeanette Craig W65 18:15 (11) 00:54:57 Barbara Knox W55

12 00:55:20 454 Ochil Hill Runners 17:45 (14) 17:45 Sandra Tulloch W40 18:54 (13) 36:39 Mairi Mcintosh W50 18:41 (12) 00:55:20 Karen Kealey W45

13 00:56:52 443 Kirkintilloch Olympians #1 W50 18:51 (21) 18:51 Allison Law W55 19:30 (17) 38:21 Vivien Fraser W50 18:31 (13) 00:56:52 Marie McChord W55

14 00:56:53 496 Carnegie Harriers #1 17:49 (15) 17:49 Isobel Burnett W60 19:25 (16) 37:14 Kirsty Baird W45 19:39 (14) 00:56:53 Lesley Halstead W45

15 00:59:16 459 Pitreavie AAC #2 20:21 (25) 20:21 Clare Macfarlane W40 20:15 (22) 40:36 Fiona MacLeod W40 18:40 (15) 00:59:16 Louise Millar W45

16 01:02:13 455 Perth Road Runners 17:23 (11) 17:23 Fabienne Thompson W50 23:27 (23) 40:50 Susan Bothwell W60 21:23 (16) 01:02:13 Rhona Henderson W45

17 01:02:15 475 Westerlands CCC 16:25 (6) 16:25 Ellie Homewood W40 20:02 (12) 36:27 Muffy Calder W60 25:48 (17) 01:02:15 Sharon Taylor W55

18 01:02:16 482 Bellahouston Harriers #2 19:39 (23) 19:39 Tania Duffy W45 19:51 (20) 39:30 Susan Redpath W45 22:46 (18) 01:02:16 Katy Smith W45

19 01:02:52 409 Ferranti AAC #1 W50 18:23 (17) 18:23 Claire Gilchrist W50 21:37 (21) 40:00 Siobhan Sellar W50 22:52 (19) 01:02:52 Elizabeth Gilchrist W70

00:16:45 502 Clydesdale Harriers 16:45 (8) 16:45 Pamela McCrossan W55

00:20:19 440 Kilbarchan AAC #2 20:19 (24) 20:19 Julia Wylie W50

00:35:56 437 Inverness Harriers #1 18:24 (18) 18:24 Roma Shepherd W40 17:32 (10) 35:56 Alison Wilson W45

00:37:12 479 Ayr Seaforth #1 18:06 (16) 18:06 Gael Neill W40 19:06 (15) 37:12 Ruth Kirk W45

00:38:26 407 Falkirk Vics #3 18:40 (20) 18:40 Lissie Faulks W40 19:46 (18) 38:26 Monica Anderson W50

00:39:03 453 Motherwell 19:38 (22) 19:38 Joyce Allardice W50 19:25 (19) 39:03 Phyllis Hands W60

00:45:42 431 Greenock Glenpark Harriers #2 21:45 (26) 21:45 Eileen Stevenson W45 23:57 (24) 45:42 Nathalie Smith W40



Saturday 27th October

Lindsays scottishathletics National Cross Country Relays

Fastest Laps

Master Female Results

Cumbernauld

Leg 1 Rank Time Athlete Club

1 14:26 Lesley Chisholm W40 Garscube Harriers #1

2 15:37 Sharon Hastie W40 Kilbarchan AAC #3

3 15:55 Eilis McKechanie W40 Hunters Bog Trotters #2

4 15:58 Julie Hendry W40 Metro Aberdeen RC #2

5 16:24 Mary Western W55 PH Racing Club #1

6 16:25 Ellie Homewood W40 Westerlands CCC

7 16:31 Diane Placentino W45 Dundee Hawkhill Harriers #1

8 16:45 Pamela McCrossan W55 Clydesdale Harriers

9 16:50 Ann Robin W40 Bellahouston Road Runners #1

10 17:00 Lorna Kennedy W40 Falkirk Vics #2

Leg 2 Rank Time Athlete Club

1 15:43 Megan Wright W45 Hunters Bog Trotters #2

2 15:56 Emer Campbell W40 Bellahouston Road Runners #1

3 16:15 Yvonne Burgess W40 Garscube Harriers #1

4 16:49 Joanne McDowall W40 Kilbarchan AAC #3

5 17:00 Alison Whyte W45 PH Racing Club #1

6 17:02 Jennifer MacFarlane W40 Fife AC #4

7 17:32 Alison Wilson W45 Inverness Harriers #1

8 18:13 Ruth Wolfe W55 Metro Aberdeen RC #2

9 18:18 Nicola Flynn W45 Falkirk Vics #2

10 18:33 Angela Carson W50 Bellahouston Harriers #1

Leg 2 Rank Time Athlete Club

1 14:59 Fiona Matheson W55 Falkirk Vics #2

2 15:29 Claire Gordon W40 Hunters Bog Trotters #2

3 15:59 Karen Kennedy W45 PH Racing Club #1

4 16:08 Louise Ross W40 Bellahouston Road Runners #1

5 16:26 Hazel Wyness W40 Metro Aberdeen RC #2

6 16:58 Louise Provan W40 Fife AC #4

7 17:08 Mary Senior W45 Garscube Harriers #1

8 17:13 Sandra Houldsworth W40 Kilbarchan AAC #3

9 17:59 Jayne Macnamara W45 Bellahouston Harriers #1

10 18:15 Barbara Knox W55 Springburn Harriers #2


